2016 01 15 13 17 14
REQUEST #
ACCOUNT #/NAME

TELEPHONE #

DEL/PU ADDRESS

REQUESTED BY

SER
NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT

LOCATION BOX #

i

REDMAN

BUSINESS RECORDS CENTER

855 SOUTH 500 WEST ¢ SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 84101 801-328-8581

REQUEST FOR SERVICES

087165 DATE:

03
36

vV

3-9127

GIVE TO

01-15-16

PAGE # 2
483 MEDICAL PRIORITY CONSULTANTS,

ICE REQUESTED ON THIS REQUEST:

AWAY

ID #

REC # DESCRIPTION

NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY

TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP

2554
2555
2556
2557
2558
2559
2560
2561
2562
2563
2564
2565
2566

BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX

015B23
015B24
015B25
015B26
015B27
015B28
015B29
015B2A
015B2B
015B2C
015B2D
015B2E
015B2F
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